PRICE REPORT
REFPORTING DATE: 22NOV1S%

22N0V19
16:50:39 {EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream West 20NOV1S
RACE : 9
SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/13/7/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERSE Win
QFFICIAL
1st 10 15.80
2nd 13
3xd 7
4th 12
Exacta
OFRFICIAL $2.,00 PAYS
16/13 233.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/13/7 1204.60
Superfecta
OFFLCIAL $1.00 PAYS
10/13/7/12 3585.50

AMT/MAZ 19.7.0

(IS Dollars)

Place

8.20
12.00

$1.00 PAYS

116.5¢0

$0.50 PAYS
301.15

$0.10 PAYS
358.55

Show

3.80
5.00
2.80

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)




22N0OV19

16:50:39(EST)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 10

SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 20N0V19

LA
QRDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

16

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUKNERS
OFFICIAL
1

11

10

12

OFFICIAL
1/11

OFFICIAL
1/311/10

OFFICIAL
1/11/10/12

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
10/1

1/11/10/12

Win

15.20

$2.00 PAYS
590.40

$2.00 PAYS
5215.60

$1.00 PAYS
20230.90

$2.00 PAYS
190.80

22N0V1%

AMT/MA3 18.7.0

(US Dellars)

$1.

$0

0.

$1.

Place

l1i.4¢
44 .60

00 PAYS
295.20

.50 PAYS

1303,%0

i0 PAYS
2023.09

00 PAYS
95.40

(Gs

(us

(us

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 2

Show

6.80
25.80
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



22N0OV1S

16:50:3%(EST)

CCMMUNZITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 11

SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfatream West 20N0V1S

LA

CORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

RUNNERS
]

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER
1st
2nd
3rd
ath

Exacta

Trifecta

guperfecta

RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
6

4

1

10

OFFICIAL
6/4

OFFICIAL
6/4/1

OFFICIAL
6/4/1/10

Daily Deouble

CFFICIAL
i/6

6/4/1/10

Win

73.20

$2.00 PAYS
352.80

$2.00 PAYS
32990.80

$1.00 PAYS
13098.00

$2.00 PAYS
284 .80

22R0V19

$1.

0.

$50.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 19.7.0

(U8 Dollars}

Place

21,40
4.49

0C PAYS

176.490

50 PAYS
822.70

10 PAYS
i309.80C

00 PAYS
142.40

Show

9.40
3.40
7.20

(U8 Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars}

(38 Dollars)

PRCCOO2
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